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2023 Fee Schedule

Form Description

Bank Application

Default Electronic Filing Fee

Additional EIC Due Diligence

Schedule C-EZ

Schedule EIC (Earned Inco

Form 1040

Form 1040 Schedule 1 (Additional Income and Adjustments)
Form 1040 Schedule 2 (Tax)

Form 1040 Schedule 3 (Nonrefundable Credits)

Form 1040 Schedule 4 (Other Taxes)

Form 1040 X

Form 1099-C (Cancellation

Form 1099-MISC (Miscellaneous Incom

Form 1099-NEC (Nonemployee Compensation)

Form 1099-R (Retirement D

Form 2441 (Child Care)

Form 2848 (Power of Attor

Form 4136 (Fuel Tax Credit)

Form 4562 (Depreciation)

Form 4684 (Casualty Loss)

Form 5329 (Tax on Early R

Form 5695 (Residential En

Form 7202 (Self-Employed Sick/Family Leave Credits)
Form 8332 (Custodial Parent Child Exemption Release)
Form 8379 (Injured Spouse

Form 8396 (Mortgage Int.

Form 8812 (Add. Child Tax

Form 8821 (Tax Info Authorization)

Form 8829 (Bus. Use of Ho

Schedule A Business Use o

Form 8862 (EIC Disallowan

Form 8863 (Education Cred

Form 8915F (2021 Disaster Retirement Plan Distributions)
Form 8949 (Sales of Capital Assets)

Form 8958 (MFS Allocation)

Form 8962 (Premium Tax Credit)

Form 8995 (Qualified Business Income Deduction - Simplified)
Form 8995-A (Qualified Business Income Deduction - Complex)
MFS Allocation Worksheet

Schedule A (Itemized Dedu

Schedule A Contribution W
Schedule A Mortgage Interest Worksh
Schedule A Mortgage Insur
Schedule A Limitation Wor
Schedule B (Interest & Di
Schedule C (Business Prof
Schedule D (Capital Gains
Schedule D Capital Loss C
Schedule E (Supplemental
Schedule E - IRC Sec 469 (
Schedule F (Farm Income/L
Schedule H (Household Tax

Schedule SE (Self-Employm

Form W-2 (Wages and Tax)

Form W-2G (Gambling Winni

Schedule K-1

Filing Status Fee - Married Filing Jointly
Filing Status Fee - Married Filing Separately

Fee

$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$150.00
$250.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$125.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$350.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$250.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$0.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$300.00
$25.00
$5.00
$10.00
$125.00
$150.00
$50.00



Filing Status Fee - Head of Household $150.00
Filing Status Fee - Qualiying Widow (er) $50.00



